## L17000 119775

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	50030758
(Address)	000007000
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	01/12/1801018-
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED RELEGIOR

Office Use Only



5315

--019 \*\*25.00

Mos	COVER LETTER 1
TO: Registration Secti Division of Corpo	on rations
•	IOMES II LLC
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fec(s) are submitted for filing.
	dence concerning this matter to the following:
	CHAD EUBANKS  Name of Person
	GIOVANNI HOMES IL LLC
	Firm/Company
	9220 FRONT BEACH RD
	Address
	PCB, FL 32408
	City/State and Zip Code
	jacksonwilson1972@  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
	concerning this matter, please call:  850 630-6146
CHAD EUBANKS	at ()  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check för	the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Region Divise P.O.	LING ADDRESS: Stration Section Sion of Corporations Box 6327 thassee, FL 32314  STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tailahassee, FL 32301
Al Ma	rdy faid IIIB M/b



January 16, 2018

CHAD EUBANKS 1450 CANEL WAY PERDIDO KEY, FL 32507

SUBJECT: GIOVANNI HOMES II LLC

Ref. Number: L17000119775

We have received your document for GIOVANNI HOMES II LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 418A00000909

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

GIOVANNI HOMES II LLC (Reme of the Limited Liability Contrat (A Florica Limited I	v as (t new appears on our records.)	<u></u>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L17000!19775	viere filed on <u>03/31/2017</u>	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ijity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liebi	lity Company," the designation "U.C." cottee	Albertanion Tulia
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	14050 CANALA WAY	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	PERDIDO, KEY, FL 22507	22
	14050 CANALA WAY	(D)
Enter new mailing address, if app icable:	PERDIDO REVIFE 32507	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE LOX)		ر المحمد
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered egent and/or the new registered office address he	office address on our records, <u>ec</u> re:	rer the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	-	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street cadress	4
	Fiorid	8?ic C::d:
	City	Pip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept, the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 505, S.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Becature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AP	BRANDON JOSEPH MIMS	1229 STEPHEN MALLORY RD	■ Add
		KEY WEST .FL 33040	☐ Remove
AP	SHAUNDA WHITESIDE	14050 CANEL A WAY	□ Add
		PERDIDO KEY, FL 32507	<b>≅</b> Remove
			□ Change
AP	AARON SANDQUIST	14050 CANEL A WAY	□ Add
		PERDIDO KEY FL. 32507	■ Remove
		•	Cl Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remaye
			☐ Change
			:. ∵
		<del></del>	☐ Remove
			☐ Change

	<del></del>			
	<u>-</u>		,	
				<del> </del>
<del></del>				
			<b>7</b>	
			-	
·				
			•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>	
active date if other than th	so duto of Alinas			and an and N
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date in	ust be specific and cannot b	pe prior to date of filing	or more than 90 days a	ptional) ifter filing.) Pursuant to 60:
te: If the date inserted in this laument's effective date on the	block does not meet the Department of State's re	applicable statutory acords.	filing requirements.	this date will not be list
record specifies a delayer he 90th day after the re	ed effective date, b	ut not an effectiv	ve time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the earli
ne soul day areer the re	cora is mea.		•	
ted	2018		Jan Ballin	
777		1 < -	1 .00	
' WA	1 /1 /0	Culk S_		
	Signature of a member	or authorized represent	tive of a member	(\)
	Signature of a member of	or authorized represent	ntive of a member	St. Co

Filing Fee: \$25.00